
MT. HOOD SKIBOWL Giant Slalom Race 5 Varsity

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 38 Lakeridge Pak, Jiyoon 00:49.81 1 00:45.45 1 01:35.26 100

2 2 Central Catholic Currier, Hannah 00:49.94 2 00:45.74 3 01:35.68 00:00.42 80

3 1 Lincoln Prall, Nicole 00:50.68 3 00:45.66 2 01:36.34 00:01.08 60

4 74 ICL Academy Carson, Sadie 00:51.12 4 00:45.91 4 01:37.03 00:01.77 50

5 3 Lakeridge Glumbik, Maya 00:52.02 5 00:47.54 6 01:39.56 00:04.30 45

6 4 Central Catholic Scroggins, Taitum 00:52.77 7 00:47.05 5 01:39.82 00:04.56 40

7 6 Lake Oswego Kim, Rami 00:53.16 9 00:48.29 7 01:41.45 00:06.19 36

8 33 Lakeridge Nicholson, Jenna 00:52.80 8 00:48.66 8 01:41.46 00:06.20 32

9 37 Lakeridge Nicholson, Kaitlyn 00:52.67 6 00:49.25 9 01:41.92 00:06.66 29

10 72 Clackamas Klug, Kaia 00:53.33 10 00:49.31 10 01:42.64 00:07.38 26

11 5 Lake Oswego Tansey, Claire 00:54.97 12 00:49.99 11 01:44.96 00:09.70 24

12 10 Lake Oswego Herion, Madeleine 00:54.67 11 00:50.47 12 01:45.14 00:09.88 22

13 65 West Linn Sakiyama, Haruka 00:56.55 15 00:50.60 13 01:47.15 00:11.89 20

14 7 Central Catholic Easton, Piper 00:55.51 13 00:51.91 17 01:47.42 00:12.16 18

15 43 Lincoln Johnston, Katie 00:56.78 17 00:51.59 16 01:48.37 00:13.11 16

16 8 Lincoln Potter, Alexa 00:57.52 18 00:51.21 14 01:48.73 00:13.47 15

17 9 La Salle McGinnis, Erin 00:57.84 19 00:52.93 18 01:50.77 00:15.51 14

18 12 Lake Oswego West, Olivia 00:59.64 22 00:51.54 15 01:51.18 00:15.92 13

19 15 Lake Oswego Myton, Allison 00:59.02 20 00:54.30 21 01:53.32 00:18.06 12

20 18 Lakeridge Schroeder, Mia 01:00.47 23 00:53.65 19 01:54.12 00:18.86 11

21 14 Ida B. Wells Murphy, Fiona 00:59.19 21 00:57.11 23 01:56.30 00:21.04 10

22 13 West Linn Sakiyama, Koharu 01:01.84 25 00:56.37 22 01:58.21 00:22.95 9

23 50 Lake Oswego Canfield, Evelyn 01:03.66 26 00:57.24 24 02:00.90 00:25.64 8

24 60 West Linn Kujovich, Natasha 01:03.92 27 00:57.29 25 02:01.21 00:25.95 7

25 48 Lincoln Lahti, Carmen 01:04.15 28 00:59.64 27 02:03.79 00:28.53 6

26 67 Ida B. Wells Belli, Hailey 01:06.38 29 00:59.58 26 02:05.96 00:30.70 5

27 22 Ida B. Wells Brahn, Tea 01:07.00 30 01:00.82 28 02:07.82 00:32.56 4

28 63 West Linn McCarty, Sophia 01:09.29 32 01:04.42 29 02:13.71 00:38.45 3

29 61 West Linn Newbore, Emily 01:10.01 33 01:05.57 30 02:15.58 00:40.32 2

30 71 Catlin Gabel Crosby, Ann 01:08.86 31 01:07.60 31 02:16.46 00:41.20 1

31 68 Ida B. Wells Butler, Zoe 01:12.64 34 01:12.45 32 02:25.09 00:49.83 0

32 64 West Linn Edgel, Jordan 01:18.83 35 01:13.60 33 02:32.43 00:57.17 0

11 Lincoln Kuehnis, Lea 00:56.64 16 DNF 0

16 Ida B. Wells Reed, Logan 01:00.51 24 DSQ 0

21 Ida B. Wells Meyers, Sophia DNS DNS 0

26 Central Catholic Black, Willa DNF 01:27.51 34 0

27 Central Catholic Scotto di Carlo, Maria DNS DNS 0

36 Lakeridge Skillern, Grace 00:56.53 14 DNF 0

42 Lincoln Davies, Ellie DSQ 00:53.79 20 0

70 Catlin Gabel Chun, Julia DNF DNS 0

73 Clackamas Zenor-Halonen, Emma 01:24.84 36 DNF 0
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MT. HOOD SKIBOWL Giant Slalom Race 5 JV

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 55 Lake Oswego Crawford, Chloe 01:04.88 2 00:58.58 1 02:03.46 100

2 32 Lakeridge Han, Sydney 01:04.77 1 00:59.15 2 02:03.92 00:00.46 80

3 46 Lincoln Dalla Corte, Isabella 01:07.17 3 01:01.79 4 02:08.96 00:05.50 60

4 23 Lakeridge Blem, Sydney 01:08.42 5 01:01.56 3 02:09.98 00:06.52 50

5 53 Lake Oswego Anderson, Eryn 01:08.44 6 01:03.53 5 02:11.97 00:08.51 45

6 54 Lake Oswego Bouman, Mahaila 01:07.52 4 01:05.16 6 02:12.68 00:09.22 40

7 28 Lakeridge Goldenberg, Emma 01:10.03 8 01:09.06 11 02:19.09 00:15.63 36

8 24 Lake Oswego Laborie, Audrey 01:13.33 12 01:08.09 8 02:21.42 00:17.96 32

9 34 Lakeridge Phillips, Munro 01:15.69 14 01:08.76 9 02:24.45 00:20.99 29

10 29 Lakeridge Ansari, Paige 01:16.31 15 01:08.94 10 02:25.25 00:21.79 26

11 56 Lake Oswego Gupta, Ria 01:17.17 16 01:10.21 12 02:27.38 00:23.92 24

12 51 Lake Oswego Morgan, Adelyn 01:31.04 19 01:19.97 14 02:51.01 00:47.55 22

13 31 Lakeridge DeSanto, Luciana 01:34.79 20 01:26.96 15 03:01.75 00:58.29 20

19 Lincoln Nelson, Joy 01:13.71 13 DNS 0

25 Lakeridge Weidlich, Julia DNF DNF 0

30 Lakeridge Borah, Kate 01:12.55 11 DNF 0

35 Lakeridge Schreck, Perry 01:24.20 17 DSQ 0

39 Lakeridge Van Epps, Addison DNS DNS 0

40 Lincoln Coltman, Samantha DNF 01:06.70 7 0

41 Lincoln Phillips, Brooke DNS DNS 0

44 Lincoln Von Reis, Hazel DNF 01:17.48 13 0

47 Lincoln Hu, Audrey DNS DNS 0

49 Lincoln Epkes, Olivia 01:26.75 18 DNF 0

52 Lake Oswego Tobita, Lily 01:10.10 9 DNF 0

57 Lake Oswego Howard, Sofie 01:11.39 10 DSQ 0

58 Lake Oswego St John, Ava DNS DNS 0

59 Lake Oswego Weischadle, Lucy 01:08.45 7 DNF 0

66 West Linn Vadnais, Marina DNS DNS 0
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Race 5 MT. HOOD SKIBOWL 2/11/2022

Varsity Giant Slalom MIDDLEFORK

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lakeridge Total 04:56.15 Rank 1

38 Pak, Jiyoon 00:49.81 38 Pak, Jiyoon 00:45.45

3 Glumbik, Maya 00:52.02 3 Glumbik, Maya 00:47.54

37 Nicholson, Kaitlyn 00:52.67 02:34.50 33 Nicholson, Jenna 00:48.66 02:21.65

Team Central Catholic Total 05:02.92 Time Diff. 00:06.77 Rank 2

2 Currier, Hannah 00:49.94 2 Currier, Hannah 00:45.74

4 Scroggins, Taitum 00:52.77 4 Scroggins, Taitum 00:47.05

7 Easton, Piper 00:55.51 02:38.22 7 Easton, Piper 00:51.91 02:24.70

Team Lake Oswego Total 05:11.55 Time Diff. 00:15.40 Rank 3

6 Kim, Rami 00:53.16 6 Kim, Rami 00:48.29

10 Herion, Madeleine 00:54.67 5 Tansey, Claire 00:49.99

5 Tansey, Claire 00:54.97 02:42.80 10 Herion, Madeleine 00:50.47 02:28.75

Team Lincoln Total 05:12.56 Time Diff. 00:16.41 Rank 4

1 Prall, Nicole 00:50.68 1 Prall, Nicole 00:45.66

11 Kuehnis, Lea 00:56.64 8 Potter, Alexa 00:51.21

43 Johnston, Katie 00:56.78 02:44.10 43 Johnston, Katie 00:51.59 02:28.46

Team West Linn Total 05:46.57 Time Diff. 00:50.42 Rank 5

65 Sakiyama, Haruka 00:56.55 65 Sakiyama, Haruka 00:50.60

13 Sakiyama, Koharu 01:01.84 13 Sakiyama, Koharu 00:56.37

60 Kujovich, Natasha 01:03.92 03:02.31 60 Kujovich, Natasha 00:57.29 02:44.26

Team Ida B. Wells Total 06:03.59 Time Diff. 01:07.44 Rank 6

14 Murphy, Fiona 00:59.19 14 Murphy, Fiona 00:57.11

16 Reed, Logan 01:00.51 67 Belli, Hailey 00:59.58

67 Belli, Hailey 01:06.38 03:06.08 22 Brahn, Tea 01:00.82 02:57.51

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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Race 5 MT. HOOD SKIBOWL 2/11/2022

JV Giant Slalom MIDDLEFORK

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lake Oswego Total 06:28.11 Rank 1

55 Crawford, Chloe 01:04.88 55 Crawford, Chloe 00:58.58

54 Bouman, Mahaila 01:07.52 53 Anderson, Eryn 01:03.53

53 Anderson, Eryn 01:08.44 03:20.84 54 Bouman, Mahaila 01:05.16 03:07.27

Team Lakeridge Total 06:32.69 Time Diff. 00:04.58 Rank 2

32 Han, Sydney 01:04.77 32 Han, Sydney 00:59.15

23 Blem, Sydney 01:08.42 23 Blem, Sydney 01:01.56

28 Goldenberg, Emma 01:10.03 03:23.22 34 Phillips, Munro 01:08.76 03:09.47

Team Lincoln Total 07:13.60 Time Diff. 00:45.49 Rank 3

46 Dalla Corte, Isabella 01:07.17 46 Dalla Corte, Isabella 01:01.79

19 Nelson, Joy 01:13.71 40 Coltman, Samantha 01:06.70

49 Epkes, Olivia 01:26.75 03:47.63 44 Von Reis, Hazel 01:17.48 03:25.97

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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